worker is at deadly risk from trailer tip over. Jacks should only be used for the 
maintenance/tire change operations for which they are designed and should never be used 
in place of a trailer stand. 

Warranty Statement 
Ideal Warehouse Innovations, Inc. warrants for a period of three hundred and sixty-five (365) days from date of installation, or 
three hundred and seventy-five (375) days from date of shipment, whichever shall occur first, that all products and service parts 
shall be free from defects in workmanship and material. If the equipment or any part thereof, is returned, transportation 
charges pre-paid, within the periods specified above, and if examination by Ideal Warehouse Innovations, Inc.